01-Pro

1 7

2 4

3 5

4 3

5 2

6 14
7 8

8 47
9 9
10 23
11 19
12 16
13 24
14 360
15 10
6. Sl
17 89
18 6
197 - 1.
20 13
21 11
22 267
23 30
02-Open A
1 256
2 29
3 32
4 42
5 55
6 59
7 430
8 52
9 34
1078
11 888
127
03-250 A
1 12
2 37,
3 373
4 842
5 25
6 44
7 744
8 725
9 22
10 305
11 38
12 56
13 112
14 31
15 562
161 26
17 705
18 530
19 70
20 82
21 386
22 479
23 658
04-200 A
1 951
2 684
3 40
4 395
5 46
6 760
7 279
8 126

2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series

Round 4 - Morganton, NC
April 1 & 2, 2000
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

Paul Edmondson
Shane Watts
Barry E Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Fred Andrews
Jim Jarrett

Doug Blackwell
Joshua McLevy
Robbie Jenks
Rodney Judson
Scott Summers
Blair Bersano
Rod Stuckey
James Tretinik
Joel Dengler
John Bennett
Hank Neff
Michael Lafferty
Dustin Morgan
Randy Hawkins
Jason Raines
Jesse Berthiaume
Mike Kiedrowski

Jeremy Berwanger
Jeff Murgel

Dave Gunn

Jeff Melik

Mark Adkins
Norman Feth
Jeff Vealey

Chad Coon
Michael Grizzle
Bill Farmer
Tommy Harris
Robert Hudnall Jr

Chuck Woodford
Marty Aloisio
Ricki McAtee
Todd Morain
Andy Shea
Brad Hamrick
Patrick Timothy
Bill Atkinson
Richard Lafferty
Paul Allen
Daniel Beck
Scott Guinter
Dave Simcock
Ryan Rodgers
Justin Provencal
Aaron Kopp
Lee Stephens
Gary Stoffer
Matt Beatty
Jonathan Wendell
Erik Leonard
Scott Barclay
Curtis Ryan

Benny Leonard
William Gilleland
Joshua Knapp
Aaron Bollinger
Aaron Johns
Brian Guetthoff
Chris Gallt
Denny Anderson

Brea
Australia
Smithfield
Alamo

Salem
Minerva
Parkersburg
Fairfield

New Straitsville
Malta
Petersburg
Pinconning
Locust Grove
Wayesburg
Chatsworth
Allison Park
Stafford Springs
Millville
Orange City
Travelers Rest
Belfair
Mendon
Acton

Murray City
McMurray
Wallingford
Girard
Hilliard
Pittsburgh
Lenoir
Norwalk
Dahlonega
Austintown
Masontown
Dennison

St. Clairsville
Grove City
Cutler
Amherst
Hamilton
Grover
Middletown
Schuyelkill
Millville
Vanleer
Salem
Barberton
Swansea
Dover
Enfield
Rockville
Evans
Martins Ferry
Charlotte
Fayetteville
Bethel
Grand Ledge
Fairdale

Bluff City
Vale
Marietta
Morganton
Colliers
Butler
Eagle
‘Wrentham
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2:41:58
2:42:58
2:45:15
2:47:50
2:49:00
2:49:25
2:49:34
2:53:28
2:55:42
2:56:42
2:58:29
3:01:57
3:04:56
3:08:11
2:32:24
2:47:28
3:07:27
2:01:41
3:03:00
1:37:13
1:51:51
2:06:02
0:23:42

2:48:22
2:49:42
2:55:34
3:03:33
3:15:25
2:39:16
2:40:20
2:40:55
1:57:25
2:41:44
1:28:36
1:31:48

2:50:18
3:00:20
3:04:35
3:06:53
2:45:22
2:46:38
2:48:03
2:48:34
2:49:03
2:52:54
2:54:32
2:55:32
3:06:28
3:07:46
3:09:16
2:18:39
3:09:45
2:41:38
1:22:56
0:59:41
1:31:52)
0:32:38
0:34:41

2:44:53
2:46:44
2:49:51
2:52:56
3:01:41
3:02:14
3:07:55
2:40:24

10 687
11 286
12 824

07-Senior A

2,
356
97
124
79
551
58
143
332
0 102
8-Open B
470
663
67
858
533
139
510
675
604
10 665
11 184
12 646
13 818
14 660
09-250 B
1 287
2 486
3 515
4 164
5 414
6
7
8
9

O NN PBEBWND—O =0V W~

166
599
392
688
10 416
11 516
12 299
13 685
14 653
15 638
16 275
7= 350
18 125

John Rentschler
Brett Zofchak
Cole Calkins
Chris McDonald
E Wesley Miller
Joshua McCoy
Anthony Mount
Jason McCoy
Kurt Eibell

Darius Lattea
Curt Wilcox
John Oechsle
Marty Michels
Harvey Whitaker
Scott Phillips
Ryan Barrett
Perry Peters
Mike Decherd
Andy Barkley

Steve McSwain
Jeffrey Lauth
Richard Burbick
Dennis Decker
Jim Maltba

Jan Hrehor
Clark Munger
James Bender
Jeffrey Hursh
Mark Lee
Patrick Flynn
Doug Masencup

Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Mark Smith
John Kealey
Mike McCarren
Barry Crone

Jeff Bonasera
Greg Holden
Owen Hightower
Michael Holbert

Chad Jarvis
David Wolfe
Terry Hartman
Todd Vess

Kris Aldridge
Troy Wertz

Lon Buysman
Anthony Walsworth
Neal Singleton
Bryan Hensley
Michael Read
Maxwell Clifford
Rhea Haskell
Robert Andrews

Ryan Wuebbeling
Jason Jarvis
Blair Jackson
Thomas Grogg
John Shaffer
Mico Borsuk
Phillip Shipley
Chris Buzzelli
Brian Bames
Jeremy Jarvis
Sean Clayton
Shawn Jackson
Keith Bowman
Sam Clifford
Bruce Snyder
Justin Schwartz
Mike Douglas
Jacob Coy

Lilburn
Washington
East Sparta
Buford

Fall Branch
Ridgeley

West Columbia
Ridgeley
Arden

Horner

W Henrietta
Petersburg
Hazard
Coraopolis
Chrisman
Mt. Morris
Rock Hill
Denver

Shelby
Indianapolis
Leetonia
Maybrook
Grantsville
Travelers Rest
McDonald
North Canton
Painesville
Statesboro
Huntington
Nebo

Sugar Grove
Dover
Waterford
Mableton
Butler
Dover
Farrell
Clarksburg
Earl

Mt. Morris

Albany

Bean Station
Slippery Rock
Fort Mill
Wayne

Moon Township
Laurens

La Porte

Erie
Greenville
Indiana
Beaufort

Isle of Palms
Grovetown

St. Peters
Cutler
Alpharetta
Shinnston
Morgantown
Harrisburg
Blountville
Rootstown
Medway
Wellston
Meadowlands
Marlboro
Jackson
Alexandria
Lavale
Carroll
Morristown
Dover

OH
TN
Pa
SC

PA

KTM

YAM

KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
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2:44:03
2:46:01
1:45:58
2:18:41
2:19:27
2:46:18
1:52:58
0:40:13
0:44:10

2:55:42
2:56:02
2:35:48
2:41:42
2:41:59
2:43:12
2:52:05
1:44:39
2:05:10
2:14:18

3:04:41
2:47:51
2:48:07
2:58:36
3:17:56
2:10:04
2:53:20
0:59:05
1:02:14
0:31:00
0:33:07
0:33:11

2:48:35
3:04:49
2:43:39
2:47:34
3:09:30
2:39:30
2:41:14
1:58:06
2:05:25
0:38:33

3:05:07
3:07:59
2:16:22
2:28:07
2:34:57
2:43:08
2:02:31
2:08:49
2:41:12
1:33:23
1:45:36
1:54:26
2:01:37
0:58:59

2:53:23
3:00:38
3:06:46
3:07:49
2:42:00
2:45:31
2:45:57
2:57:26
2:58:12
2:19:31
2:36:40
1:44:04
1:46:22
2:06:36
2:20:17
3:04:40
1:22:42
1:31:26



196
197
198
199

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
283
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
259
253
254
2595
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

473832 Richard Rudloff
9832150 Ron Henrich
603841 Harry Slater
150490 John T Kenney Jr
597523 Jared Graves
514568 David Weaver
502138 Jake Kron
490519 Michael Lucas
670597 Willie Porter
606400 Scott Frazier
9832148 Chad Lindsey
535359 Lenny D Ketchum
581202 Bradley Cast
570830 Mark M Walters
9828661 Dave McCarroll
585140 Gregory Hall
634576 Max A Smith
655000 James Lyles
9832145 Robert Petre
683982 Mike Dyer
548149 Steven Holbert
647800 Todd McCord
657029 John McNulty
9830154 Chris Berry
476556 Grady Short
711584 Richie Dillon
9832161 Matt Gregory
502169 Douglas Hayes
441154 William Hartley
511845 Ryan Kaufman
643811 Corey Mitchell
730907 Tommy W Harris
488237 Matthew Zeleski
677776 David Ashby
731952 Richard Travalena
9832157 Wyatt Westermoreland
707960 Justin Cox
300141 Michel Gregory
727931 Adam Leohner
498193 Marvin D Sleith
9933791 Craig Hall
684649 Derrick Carlisle
570832 Chaz S Ross
524720 Brian Holbert
520808 Wayne Shay
533813 Stefanie A Kenney
9832163 Ted Borys
723201 Stephane Parton
595714 Dennis Bailey
599180 Samuel E Lamp
597806 Andy Johnson
689020 Johnnie Koast Jr
435119 Gary Alger
666864 Brock Parker
587833 James Charles
688165 Toni Colliflower
351061 Jason Hughes
710023 Rick Dubrueler
630584 Christopher Joyner
724300 Joel Powell
712026 Nathan Smith
588960 Freddy Montgomery
312282 Jack Gilman
9828658 Roy Lippencott
651981 Isaac Bentley
688270 Brian Nateosky
622914 Jerry Floer
632993 Robert Smith
650259 Nathan Reiss
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65
92

71

58
40

102
118
105

61

124

67

143

146

144

140

163
900

162

90
103
152

109
30
123

145

127
164

178
133

181

142

158

136

155

180

64
63105
108

96

28
136
101

118

208

117
129
182 46
130100
136 97

18218
209
106
128
135

212

141
144155

183
179

178
140

186
170
196

97229
161

240

900201
216
900

208
213
177
173
150

174
214
188
180204
215

87
112
132

104
93

84

126
9
101

143
120
157
171
153
109
149

118

139
202
151

169
91

900
158
176
183
208
198
189

185

194

75
64
50

93

103

88

94

110
96
122

174

117

128

186
189

161

201
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747
735
735
727
723
719
714
712
703
701
696
692
685
684
683
683
681
678
677
676
672
671
659
658
658
655
654
653
649
646
644
643
639
633
629
618
607
607
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19 511
20 902
21 764
22 321
10-200 B

1 331
2 536
3 436
4 167
5 463
6 168
7 161
8 686
9 617
10 598
11 767
12 724
13 194
14 855
15 426
16 190
17 174
18 359
19 610
20 205
21 201
11-4st B

1 310
2 601
3 343
4 303
5 651
6 461
7 670
8 505
9 122
10 296
11 210
12 118
13 526
14 809
15 300
16 123
17 672
18 819
19 692
20 284
12-Vet B

1 169
2 120
3 714
4 113
5 873
6 216
7 676
8 90
9 915
10 323
11 919
12 98
13 152
14 361
13-Senior B
1 731
7 500
3 130
4 703
5 600
6 100
7 445
8 104
9 903
10 700
11 84
12 613
13 757
14 83
15 961

Mark Willis
Brian Noffz
Adam Haskell
Kenneth Vincent

Anthony Glasso
Mike Mihalik
Ryan Mayle
Scott Watkins
Chad Tallman
Justin Fluharty
Brian Melik
Mark Kelley
Dan Young
Joseph Cartwright
Thomas Grundman
Kenneth Rowan
Patrick Hayes
Bob Bergman
Randy Greene
Richard White
Mark Brooks
Matt Bigos
Adam Simcock
Shaun Dailey

T Reese Jones

Timmy Luckadoo
Bryan Muscavitch
Philip Sims

Jeff Solinger
Paul Blaner
Robert Collins
Todd Mount
Jeffrey Hively
Marshall Young
Charles Wertz
David Riel

Shane Munger
Matthew Shultz
Don Beadling
James Harris
Chris Burke
Steven Prokupek
Clint Friar

Tim Rose
Michael Brillanti

David Powell
Russell Bain
Mark Good

Syd Loveday
Trent Bartolotti
Jeffrey Davenport
Gerald Greene
Todd Temple
Richard Cooley
Mike Zibalia
Randy Smallwood
David Sheehan
Anthony Petraitis
Gregory Rzeplinski

Robin Miller
Richard Stroud
Randall Hillegas
Steve Cooke

JD Hammock
Benjamin Smith
Sam Appis
Michael Schwartz
Mike Mcintire
Tod Hammock
Andrew Wells
Robert Young
Harry Guenther
Mark Mihalik
Lee Hermansen

Bellnawr NJ
Greenwood SC
Mt Pleasant SC
Grafton wv
Allison Park PA
Aliquippa PA
Chesterhill OH
Leetonia OH
East Palestine =~ OH
New Martinsville WV
Girard OH
Blairsville GA
Burnt Hills KY
Pottsville PA
Vincennes IN
Mt Morris PA
N. Wilkesboro NC
Romullus MI
Lenoir NC
Elizabeth PA
Linden IN
Titusville FL
Swansea MA
Jonesboro GA
Pittsburgh PA
Ellenboro NC
Clarksville PA
Belmont NC
Burpass VA
Monongahela ~ PA
Rutherford Clg NC
Heath OH
Parkersburg WV
Fairmont WV
Manns Choice  PA
Perryopolis PA
North East PA
Slat Rock \A%
McKeesport PA
Independence  KY
Staffordsville KY
Statesville NC
Granite Falls NC
Columbus IN
Palmetto GA
Ashtabula OH
Bellingham MA
Leechburg PA
Bethel Park PA
Salem OH
Riverdale GA
Gray TN
West Chester PA
Woodleaf NC
Midland PA
Beaver PA
Charlotte NC
Prosperity PA
Danville KY
Sugarcreek OH
Burgettstown PA
Cumberland MD
Hudson NC
Edmond OK
Nitro WV
Coshocton OH
Carroll OH
Winchester VA
Broken Arrow  OK
Erie PA
Bumt Hills NY
Grove City Pa
Aliquippa PA
Monroe NC

YAM
KAW
KAW
KAW

YAM

YAM

Suz

YAM
YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
SUZ

YAM

HON
KT™M
KTM

YAM
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1:40:35
0:38:06
0:39:06
0:53:15

2:58:51
2:38:07
2:40:03
2:40:52
2:44:07
2:46:22
2:52:55
2:56:17
3:11:38
2:36:13
3:11:20
3:19:29
1:44:02
3:00:59
1:16:26
1:28:47
1:44:13
1:50:44
2:38:25
0:45:20
0:49:33

2:41:17
2:42:26
2:44:34
3:00:21
3:05:57
2:43:05
2:44:10
2:55:34
2:56:54
2:59:05
3:02:36
3:11:42
3:19:12
3:06:12
1:26:31
1:27:45
1:29:18
2:15:30
2:27:41
0:53:58

2:44:31
2:51:38
2:58:18
2:35:06
2:44:02
2:46:46
1:39:59
2:16:52
3:06:21
1:17:34
0:35:34
0:38:35
1:06:31
1:10:35

2:40:26
3:02:55
3:08:51
2:34:23
2:35:35
2:38:25
2:44:13
2:48:29
2:04:18
2:12:38
2:33:18
2:38:52
2:54:09
1:15:38
1:24:33

488
606
678
234
342

David Kanney
Richard Hicks
Alan Martin
Joseph Misinay
Dan Murray

Paul Edmondson
Shane Watts
Barry E Hawk Jr
Steve Hatch
Fred Andrews
Jim Jarrett

Doug Blackwell
Chuck Woodford
Joshua McLevy
Robbie Jenks
Rodney Judson
Scott Summers
Marty Aloisio
Blair Bersano
Ricki McAtee
Steve McSwain
Rod Stuckey
Todd Morain
James Tretinik
Joel Dengler
Benny Leonard
Andy Shea

Brad Hamrick
William Gilleland
John Bennett
Jeffrey Lauth
Patrick Timothy
Richard Burbick
Jeremy Berwanger
Bill Atkinson
Tim Shephard
Richard Lafferty
Jeff Murgel
Joshua Knapp
Paul Allen
Aaron Bollinger
Ryan Wuebbeling
Daniel Beck
Scott Guinter
Dave Gunn
Darius Lattea
Curt Wilcox
Dennis Decker
Anthony Glasso
Jason Jarvis
Aaron Johns
Brian Guetthoff
Jeff Melik

Keith Rodgers
Chad Jarvis
Dave Simcock
Blair Jackson
Hank Neff

Ryan Rodgers
Thomas Grogg
Chris Gallt
David Wolfe
Justin Provencal
Mark Adkins
Jim Maltba
Michael Lafferty
Jan Hrehor
Aaron Kopp
John Oechsle
Mike Mihalik
Norman Feth
Ryan Mayle

Jeff Vealey
Denny Anderson
Robin Miller
Scott Watkins
Chad Coon

High Falls
Charlotte
Sapphire
Hermitage
Norwalk

Brea
Australia
Smithfield
Alamo
Salem
Minerva
Parkersburg
St. Clairsville
Fairfield
New Straitsville
Malta
Petersburg
Grove City
Pinconning
Cutler
Shelby
Locust Grove
Ambherst
Wayesburg
Chatsworth
Bluff City
Hamilton
Grover
Vale
Allison Park
Indianapolis
Middletown
Leetonia
Murray City
Schuyelkill
Sugar Grove
Millville
McMurray
Marietta
Vanleer
Morganton
St. Peters
Salem
Barberton
Wallingford
Homer

Maybrook
Allison Park
Cutler
Colliers
Butler
Girard
Dover
Albany
Swansea
Alpharetta
Stafford Springs
Dover
Shinnston
Eagle

Bean Station
Enfield
Hilliard
Grantsville
Millville
Travelers Rest
Rockville

W Henrietta
Aliquippa
Pittsburgh
Chesterhill
Lenoir
Wrentham
Sugarcreek
Leetonia
Norwalk
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1:29:48
0:38:04
0:49:27
1:04:50
1:07:13

2:41:58
2:42:58
2:45:15
2:47:50
2:49:00
2:49:25
2:49:34
2:50:18
2:53:28
2:55:42
2:56:42
2:58:29
3:00:20
3:01:57
3:04:35
3:04:41
3:04:56
3:06:53
3:08:11
2:32:24
2:44:53
2:45:22
2:46:38
2:46:44
2:47:28
2:47:51
2:48:03
2:48:07
2:48:22
2:48:34
2:48:35
2:49:03
2:49:42
2:49:51
2:52:54
2:52:56
2:53:23
2:54:32
2:55:32
2:55:34
2:55:42
2:56:02
2:58:36
2:58:51
3:00:38
3:01:41
3:02:14
3:03:33
3:04:49
3:05:07
3:06:28
3:06:46
3:07:27
3:07:46
3:07:49
3:07:55
3:07:59
3:09:16
3:15:25
3:17:56
2:01:41
2:10:04
2:18:39
2:35:48
2:38:07
2:39:16
2:40:03
2:40:20
2:40:24
2:40:26
2:40:52
2:40:55



264
265
266
267
268
269
270
244
272
273

326
327
328
329
330
331
332
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650259 Nathan Reiss
492290 Jonathan Cook
725969 Michael Hall
9828658 Ronald Brown
724272 Chris Powell
9828654 Jeff Daughenbaugh
9828646 Michael Heaster
684647 David Muchisko
563995 Jack Yakubec
703259 David Murage
623749 Douglas Wright
488120 Gerard Yorko
9828645 Paul Buchanan
563572 Jeff Seegott
621830 Wayne E Darnold
633290 Brad Harris
640255 Eric McDaniel
573328 Marshall Sugg
261307 James Wise
442137 Jesse Maupin
564695 Greg Wampler
492289 Travis Smith
470895 Kenny Sinclair
718970 Daryl Benedict
655046 Joe Burgin
649850 David Wright
476749 Edward Reiser
569972 John Manfredi
433502 Louis Huber
572881 Hansley Sisk
590384 Tom Perdue
604949 John Bacot
728193 Wayne Shay
387464 Justin C Savole
9832160 Frank Hays

9832161 David Mieszczenski

9933801 Allen Howell
648696 William Hart
395206 Chris Prince

345525 Christopher Menser

568003 Joseph S Moulton
9818627 Todd Lawler
493926 Michael Fajbik
624239 Dennis Ellena
718841 Tom Green
462841 Sammy Pedigo
544696 Mark Tilsner
657581 John Glann
599051 Carl Pettit
657075 James Wickensham
384911 Curtis Forrester
478083 Robin Forsythe
655047 Michael Thaler
9832145 Tommy Crockett
345564 Curt McGuire
372807 Steve Zapfe
433550 John H Flucke
410496 Joseph C Derisi
330041 Travis Bates
545243 Brandon Naylor
490468 Robert King
627665 Lance Nunn
665492 Paul Bonney
657838 Mark Musch
414537 Charles Dunn
9624943 Marcus Horne
9933831 John Young Jr
9618798 Todd Kidd
9933831 Richard Lupton

194 201
272 124
L] 288
216 190
195 212
250 158
202 211
220 203
191 241
239 195
217237
238 218
282 221
10
10
30
32
39
42
42
45
50
54
54
56
66
70
71
72
75,
73
74
76
77
900 79
79
79
80
82
84
85
85
86
86
86
88
89
89
90
91
92
92
93
94
95
05
96
98
99
100
101
102
102
103
104
104
105
106
106
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607
606
602
596
595
594
589
579
570
568
548
546
499
491
491
471
469
462
459
459
456
451
447
447
445
435
431
430
429
429
428
427
425
424
422
422
422
421
419
417
416
416
415
415
415
413
412
412
411
410
409
409
408
407
406
406
405
403
402
401
400
399
399
398
397
397
396
395
395
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Timmy Luckadoo
Marty Michels
Harvey Whitaker
John Shaffer
Bryan Muscavitch
Scott Phillips
Mark Smith

John Rentschler
Chad Tallman
David Powell
Philip Sims
Mico Borsuk
Phillip Shipley
Brett Zofchak
Justin Fluharty
John Kealey
Russell Bain
Ryan Barrett
Brian Melik
Clark Munger
Mark Kelley
Chris Buzzelli
Brian Barnes
Mark Good

Jeff Solinger
Richard Stroud
Dustin Morgan
Paul Blaner
Randall Hillegas
Mike McCarren
Lee Stephens
Dan Young
Randy Hawkins
Cole Calkins
Jason Raines
Michael Grizzle
Jesse Berthiaume
Terry Hartman
Chris McDonald
E Wesley Miller
Jeremy Jarvis
Todd Vess

Steve Cooke
Kris Aldridge
Syd Loveday

JD Hammock
Joseph Cartwright
Sean Clayton
Benjamin Smith
Barry Crone

Jeff Bonasera
Gary Stoffer

Bill Farmer
Robert Collins
Troy Wertz
Trent Bartolotti
Todd Mount
Sam Appis
Joshua McCoy
Jeffrey Davenport
Michael Schwartz
Jeffrey Hively
Marshall Young
Charles Wertz
David Riel
Thomas Grundman
Shane Munger
Matthew Shultz
Kenneth Rowan
Matt Beatty
Tommy Harris
Robert Hudnall Jr
Gerald Greene
Patrick Hayes
Shawn Jackson
Perry Peters
Keith Bowman
Anthony Mount

Ellenboro NC
Petersburg KY
Hazard KY
Morgantown A%
Clarksville PA
Coraopolis PA
Waterford MI
Lilburn GA
East Palestine ~ OH
Ashtabula OH
Belmont NC
Harrisburg NC
Blountville TN
Washington PA
New Martinsville WV
Mableton GA
Bellingham MA
Chrisman i
Girard OH
McDonald PA
Blairsville GA
Rootstown OH
Medway MA
Leechburg PA
Burpass VA
Burgettstown PA
Orange City FL
Monongahela  PA
Cumberland MD
Butler PA
Evans GA
Bumt Hills KY
Travelers Rest SC
East Sparta OH
Belfair WA
Dahlonega GA
Mendon MA

Slippery Rock  Pa

Buford GA
Fall Branch TN
Wellston OH
Fort Mill SC
Hudson NC
Wayne \\AY%
Bethel Park PA
Edmond OK
Pottsville PA
Meadowlands  PA
Nitro \\A%
Dover PA
Farrell PA
Martins Ferry OH
Austintown OH
Rutherford Clg NC
Moon Township PA
Salem OH
Heath OH
Coshocton OH
Ridgeley WV
Riverdale GA
Carroll OH
Parkersburg WV
Fairmont A%
Manns Choice  PA
Perryopolis PA
Vincennes IN
North East PA
Slat Rock AVAY
Mt Morris PA
Charlotte NC
Masontown wVv
Dennison OH
Gray N
N. Wilkesboro NC
Marlboro NY
Mt. Morris PA
Jackson GA

West Columbia SC
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2:41:17
2:41:42
2:41:59
2:42:00
2:42:26
2:43:12
2:43:39
2:44:03
2:44:07
2:44:31
2:44:34
2:45:31
2:45:57
2:46:01
2:46:22
2:47:34
2:51:38
2:52:05
2:52:55
2:53:20
2:56:17
2:57:26
2:58:12
2:58:18
3:00:21
3:02:55
3:03:00
3:05:57
3:08:51
3:09:30
3:09:45
3:11:38
11:37:13
1:45:58
1:51:51
1E57:2.5
2:06:02
2:16:22
2:18:41
2:19:27
2:19:31
2:28:07
2:34:23
2:34:57
2:35:06
2:35:35
2:36:13
2:36:40
2:38:25
2:39:30
2:41:14
2:41:38
2:41:44
2:43:05
2:43:08
2:44:02
2:44:10
2:44:13
2:46:18
2:46:46
2:48:29
2:55:34
2:56:54
2:59:05
3:02:36
3:11:20
3:11:42
3:19:12
3:19:29
1:22:56
1:28:36
1:31:48
1:39:59
1:44:02
1:44:04
1:44:39
1:46:22
1:52:58

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
2112
213
214
215
216
217
218

Lon Buysman
Mike Mcintire
Mike Decherd
Sam Clifford
Anthony Walsworth
Tod Hammock
Andy Barkley
Todd Temple
Bruce Snyder
Andrew Wells
Robert Young
Neal Singleton
Harry Guenther
Bob Bergman
Justin Schwartz
Don Beadling
Richard Cooley
James Bender
Jonathan Wendell
Jeffrey Hursh
Mark Mihalik
Randy Greene
Mike Zibalia
Mike Douglas
Lee Hermansen
James Harris
Chris Burke
Richard White
Steven Prokupek
David Kanney
Jacob Coy

Erik Leonard
Bryan Hensley
Mark Willis
Mark Brooks
Michael Read
Matt Bigos
Maxwell Clifford
Greg Holden
Rhea Haskell
Owen Hightower
Clint Friar

Tim Rose

Adam Simcock
Mike Kiedrowski
Mark Lee

Scott Barclay
Patrick Flynn
Doug Masencup
Curtis Ryan
Randy Smallwood
Richard Hicks
Brian Noffz
Michael Holbert
David Sheehan
Adam Haskell
Jason McCoy
Kurt Eibell
Shaun Dailey
Alan Martin

T Reese Jones
Kenneth Vincent
Michael Brillanti
Robert Andrews
Joseph Misinay
Anthony Petraitis
Dan Murray
Gregory Rzeplinski

Laurens
Winchester
Rock Hill
Alexandria
La Porte
Broken Arrow
Denver
West Chester
Lavale

Erie

Bumt Hills
Erie

Grove City
Romullus
Carroll
McKeesport
Woodleaf
North Canton
Fayetteville
Painesville
Aliquippa
Lenoir
Midland
Morristown
Monroe
Independence
Staffordsville
Elizabeth
Statesville
High Falls
Dover
Bethel
Greenville
Bellnawr
Linden
Indiana
Titusville
Beaufort
Clarksburg
Isle of Palms
Earl

Granite Falls
Columbus
Swansea
Acton
Statesboro
Grand Ledge
Huntington
Nebo
Fairdale
Beaver
Charlotte
Greenwood
Mt. Morris
Charlotte

Mt Pleasant
Ridgeley
Arden
Jonesboro
Sapphire
Pittsburgh
Grafton
Palmetto
Grovetown
Hermitage
Prosperity
Norwalk
Danville
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2:02:31
2:04:18
2:05:10
2:06:36
2:08:49
2:12:38
2:14:18
2:16:52
2:20:17
2:33:18
2:38:52
2:41:12
2:54:09
3:00:59
3:04:40
3:06:12
3:06:21
0:59:05
0:59:41
1:02:14
1:15:38
1:16:26
1:17:34
1:22:42
1:24:33
1:26:31
1:27:45
1:28:47
1:29:18
1:29:48
1:31:26
1:31:52
1:33:23
1:40:35
1:44:13
1:45:36
1:50:44
1:54:26
1:58:06
2:01:37
2:05:25
2:15:30
2:27:41
2:38:25
0:23:42
0:31:00
0:32:38
0:33:07
0:33:11
0:34:41
0:35:34
0:38:04
0:38:06
0:38:33
0:38:35
0:39:06
0:40:13
0:44:10
0:45:20
0:49:27
0:49:33
0:53:15
0:53:58
0:58:59
1:04:50
1:06:31
1:07:13
1:10:35



332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

9933831 Richard Lupton
492149 Richard Brown
600266 Jake Stratton
589069 Sam Henderson
566034 James D Ruscoe 110
631144 Richard Lee
632605 Samuel Covert
9623052 Richard Lupton 111
718881 Gary Olsen 112
469157 Chris White
679851 Jamie Bougher
460736 Frank Anastasio
573394 David Zanet
691358 Richard Maley 114
398841 Pete Thomas
352664 Jerry Walkup
719017 Mike Derrick
506849 Timothy A Wilson
732368 Brennan Cantelope
648784 Bob Lineman
711489 Jeffrey Oldham
9828661 Jeffery Cole
9831260 Joe Watts 120
612933 Chris Brown
483234 Brandon Powell
559507 Wyatt James
532829 Jeff Katusin
716805 Michael Mittendorf
727933 Jon Post
9828643 Joey Coogler
331256 Thomas Haddock
477673 Randy Thomas
434899 Tracy Snyder
689639 Kenneth Lynch
9832160 Tony Stebel 900
727643 Joseph Brady
9828661 Keith Wilson
9833790 Wesley Woodard
618209 Tracy Martenas
684207 Sean Delaney
9933796 Corey Cumpston
648098 Jason Dalby
9828646 Patrick Wilson
9616501 Brad Gardner
592914 Roger Maupin
624245 Jonathan Hand
635004 Johnathan Arrigo
9832164 William Menger
679864 Jason Bougher
9828657 Phil Hughes
630589 Chad Gay
711600 Joseph Martinez '
720567 Matt Hogan 135

731953 Garry Whitacre
489300 Thomas J Daugherty 136

690610 Frank Stevens
627259 Jimmie Griffin
9832145 Jason Baker 139
721103 Travis Peters
346078 Tommy Stripling
475849 Joseph Toal
678611 Dennis Hines
9832148 Nick Gilreath
9833790 Jason Shelton
9933797 Todd Ribblett
686717 Scott Clever
9828659 Robert Bell
711956 James Menke
543336 Rhett McBrayer
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110

116

125

126

132

135

143

146

107

113

114
115

117

120
120

122
122

123
124

195
126

127 900
128

129
130
131
132

132

134

138
139

140
141

142
143

145

147

107

110

117

123

129

135

144
145

106

108

113
114

116

120

121

123

126
127

129

132

134

135

141
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395
394
394
393
391
391
391
390
389
388
388
387
387
387
386
385
385
384
384
381
381
381
381
380

354

el el el e e e e e e e e Tl e e e e e e e T S S e e g e N e S R g g N e e e N e e e e e e e L s T o W o O S e g e g S Mg g Sy
[ — (R — I — (R — (I — B i — I — R — I — I (R P R e I e e e e B I R B B I IR I B — I — B — I i B — I — B — B (I — B — N — Y — N — I — N — N — W — I — W — I — W}

5/21/99



